Copenhagen Vibrator Products
Frequency Converter SRF ATV NFU
www.luftvibrator.dk Phone +45 56 87 07 23
 Speed Control for Vibrators
 Stepless adjustment of Frequency
 For Multiple Vibrators
 Easy Programming
 Compact Design

www.luftvibrator.dk Phone +45 56 87 07 23
Model
 Supply Voltage
[Volt]
Max Motor~ Size
(B x H x D)
[mm.]
Power Input [Kw]
I
Current
[A]
ATV-320U07M2C
1 ~ 200….240 V
50 / 60 Hz
0,75 4,8 72 x 143 x 138
ATV-320U11M2C 1,10 6,9 105 x 142 x 158
ATV-320U22M2C 2,20 11,0 105 x 142 x 158
ATV-320U07N4C
3 ~ 380… 415 V
50 / 60 Hz
0,75 2,3
105 x 143 x 158
ATV-320U15N4C 1,50 4,1
ATV-320U22N4C 2,20 5,5
140 x 184 x 158
ATV-320U40N4C 4,00 9,5
ATV-320U55N4B 5,50 14,3
150 x 232 x 232
ATV-320U75N4B 7,50 17,0
ATV-320D11N4B 11,00 27,7
180 x 330 x 232
ATV-320D15N4B 15,00 33,0
Model
 Supply Voltage
[Volt]
Max Motor~ Size